APPERTISERS

Crispy Seaweed (V)

Satay Chicken Skewers (4) nuts
Chargrilled marinated skewers served with
peanuts sauce. A highly popular Malaysian food!

MAIN COURSE

‘Chai Pu Tofu’ (S) (V)
Fresh tofu made daily with Chinese dried radish,
Chillies, spring onions and gluten free soy sauce

Rendang (SS)

Chicken slow cooked with coconut based
spicy sauce - a classic Malay dish!

a) Chicken
b) Beef

Curry Chicken (SS)

Malaysian style curry with chicken tight on the bone

& stewed potato.

Ginger & Spring Onions

Stir fried or steamed with gluten free soy sauce
a) Sea Bass Fillet
b) King Prawns

GLUTEN FREE MENU

£7.90

£9.90

£15.90

£17.50
£18.50

£17.50

£24.90
£19.90

Green Beans (V)
Stir fried fine beans with dried chillies

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables (V)

‘Gai Lan’ with Garlic (V)

Stir fried Chinese green vegetable with garlic

RICE & NOODLES
Plain Boiled Rice (V)
Coconut Rice (V)

Egg Fried Rice (V)

With spring onions

Chicken Egg Fried Rice

With spring onions

King Prawn Egg Fried Rice

With spring onions
Mixed Vegetable Egg Fried rice (V)

Mixed Vegetable Singapore Vermicelli (ss) (v)

(Rice noodle)

£9.50

£9.50

£9.90

£4.50

£4.90

£5.90

£9.90

£12.90

£9.90

£13.90



