## **GLUTEN FREE MENU**

## **APPERTISERS**

Crispy Seaweed (V)	£7.90	<b>Green Beans</b> (V) Stir fried fine beans with dried chillies	£9.50
<b>Satay Chicken Skewers (4)</b> <i>nuts</i> Chargrilled marinated skewers served with peanuts sauce. A highly popular Malaysian food!	£9.90	Stir Fried Mix Vegetables (V)	£9.50
		<b>'Gai Lan' with Garlic</b> <i>(V)</i> Stir fried Chinese green vegetable with garlic	£9.90
MAIN COURSE			
		RICE & NOODLES	
'Chai Pu Tofu' <i>(S) (V)</i>	£15.90		
Fresh tofu made daily with Chinese dried radish, Chillies, spring onions and gluten free soy sauce		Plain Boiled Rice (V)	£4.50
D J (00)		Coconut Rice (V)	£4.90
Rendang (SS) Chicken slow cooked with coconut based spicy sauce – a classic Malay dish!		Egg Fried Rice (V) With spring onions	£5.90
a) <b>Chicken</b>	£17.50	with spring onions	
b) Beef	£18.50	Chicken Egg Fried Rice With spring onions	£9.90
Curry Chicken (SS)	£17.50	with spring omons	
Malaysian style curry with chicken tight on the bone & stewed potato.		King Prawn Egg Fried Rice With spring onions	£12.90
Ginger & Spring Onions Stir fried or steamed with gluten free soy sauce		Mixed Vegetable Egg Fried rice (V)	£9.90
<ul><li>a) Sea Bass Fillet</li><li>b) King Prawns</li></ul>	£24.90 £19.90	Mixed Vegetable Singapore Vermicelli (SS) (V) (Rice noodle)	£13.90